Date

09/07/
14
09/14/

14

09/14/
14

09/26/
14

09/28/
14
09/28/
14
10/18/

14

10/19/
14

11/01/
14
11/09/
14
11/15/

14

11/22/
14

11/29/
14

12/06/
14
12/13/
14
12/20/

14

12/27/
14

01/03/
15
01/10/
15
01/17/
15
01/24/
15
01/31/
15

3

5

9:

4

9:

4.

6:

6

=

q!;ﬁag.

Games for Team Chicago Academy-Corinthians
Last Updated on June 26, 2024

Time

12:30 PM
CDT

10:30 AM
CDT

:00 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

15 AM CDT

:30 PM CDT

11:00 AM
CDT

00 AM CDT
30 PM CDT

10:00 AM
CSsT

:50 PM PST

:50 PM PST

:50 PM PST

:50 PM PST

:50 PM PST

:50 PM PST

:50 PM PST

:00 PM CST

:50 PM PST

:50 PM CST

00 PM CST

:50 PM CST

Away Team Away
Scor
e
WC Wildcats
Dynamic FC

Team Chicago Academy-
Corinthians

eclipse

Team Chicago Academy-
Corinthians

CFJ w white

Team Chicago Academy-
Corinthians

OBSC

Team Chicago Academy-
Corinthians

Team Chicago Academy-
Corinthians

TC Rio

Team Chicago Academy-
Corinthians

Team Chicago Academy-
Corinthians

Team Chicago Academy-
Corinthians
WC Wildcats
Thunder FC
TC Rio
Team Chicago Academy-
Corinthians
TBA
Rio
Phoenix

Team Chicago Academy-
Corinthians

Home Team Hom
e
Scor
e
Team Chicago Academy-
Corinthians
Team Chicago Academy-
Corinthians
Raiders FC

Team Chicago Academy-
Corinthians

Naperville Eagles

Team Chicago Academy-
Corinthians

Team Elmhurst

Team Chicago Academy-
Corinthians

WC Wildcats
CFJ W Navy

Team Chicago Academy-
Corinthians

WC Wildcats
Thunder FC
TC Rio

Team Chicago Academy-
Corinthians

Team Chicago Academy-
Corinthians

Team Chicago Academy-
Corinthians

Phoenix

Team Chicago Academy-
Corinthians

Team Chicago Academy-
Corinthians

Team Chicago Academy-
Corinthians

TBA

Result

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed



02/07/ 6:50 PM CST Team Chicago Academy- Rio Unscor
15

Corinthians ed
02/14/ 6:00 PM CST Team Chicago Academy- Phoenix Unscor
15 Corinthians ed
02/21/ 12:10 PM Roma Team Chicago Academy- Unscor
15 CST Corinthians ed
02/28/ 1:00 PM CST Rio Team Chicago Academy- Unscor
15 Corinthians ed
03/07/ 1:00 PM CST Team Chicago Academy- Phoenix SC Unscor
15 Corinthians ed
03/14/ 12:10 PM Roma Team Chicago Academy- Unscor
15 CDT Corinthians ed
03/21/ 1:00 PM CDT Team Chicago Academy- Rio Unscor
15 Corinthians ed
03/28/ 1:00 PM CDT Team Chicago Academy- Phoenix SC Unscor
15 Corinthians ed
04/04/ 12:10 PM Team Chicago Academy- Roma Unscor
15 CDT Corinthians ed
04/18/ 4:30 PM CDT TESC Premier White Team Chicago Academy- Unscor
15 Corinthians ed
05/01/ 6:15 PM CDT Team Chicago Academy- Thunder FC Unscor
15 Corinthians ed
05/07/ 6:00 PM CDT Naperville Eagles, Titans Team Chicago Academy- Unscor
15 Corinthians ed
05/17/ 1:00 PM CDT Team Chicago Academy- TESC Premier White Unscor
15 Corinthians ed
05/23/ 11:15 AM Team Chicago Academy- Unscor
15 PDT Corinthians ed
05/23/ 6:45 PM PDT Team Chicago Academy- Unscor
15 Corinthians ed
05/24/ 10:00 AM Team Chicago Academy- Unscor
15 CDT Corinthians ed
06/06/ 3:00 PM CDT Thunder Futbol Club Team Chicago Academy- Unscor
15 Corinthians ed
06/07/ 1:00 PM CDT BSC Raiders Team Chicago Academy- Unscor
15 Corinthians ed
06/11/ 6:00 PM CDT Raiders Team Chicago Academy- Unscor
15 Corinthians ed

This information was provided by TeamPages.com. 9 TeamPageS



