

Games for Team Chicago Academy-Corinthians Last Updated on June 26, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
09/07/ 14	12:30 PM CDT	WC Wildcats		Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians		Unscor ed
09/14/ 14	10:30 AM CDT	Dynamic FC		Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians		Unscor ed
09/14/ 14	3:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians		Raiders FC		Unscor ed
09/26/ 14	5:30 PM CDT	eclipse		Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians		Unscor ed
09/28/ 14	9:15 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians		Naperville Eagles		Unscor ed
09/28/ 14	4:30 PM CDT	CFJ w white		Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians		Unscor ed
10/18/ 14	11:00 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians		Team Elmhurst		Unscor ed
10/19/ 14	9:00 AM CDT	OBSC		Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians		Unscor ed
11/01/ 14	4:30 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians		WC Wildcats		Unscor ed
11/09/ 14	10:00 AM CST	Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians		CFJ W Navy		Unscor ed
11/15/ 14	6:50 PM PST	TC Rio		Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians		Unscor ed
11/22/ 14	6:50 PM PST	Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians		WC Wildcats		Unscor ed
11/29/ 14	6:50 PM PST	Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians		Thunder FC		Unscor ed
12/06/ 14	6:50 PM PST	Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians		TC Rio		Unscor ed
12/13/ 14	6:50 PM PST	WC Wildcats		Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians		Unscor ed
12/20/ 14	6:50 PM PST	Thunder FC		Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians		Unscor ed
12/27/ 14	6:50 PM PST	TC Rio		Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians		Unscor ed
01/03/ 15	6:00 PM CST	Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians		Phoenix		Unscor ed
01/10/ 15	6:50 PM PST	TBA		Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians		Unscor ed
01/17/ 15	6:50 PM CST	Rio		Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians		Unscor ed
01/24/ 15	6:00 PM CST	Phoenix		Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians		Unscor ed
01/31/ 15	6:50 PM CST	Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians		TBA		Unscor ed

02/07/ 15	6:50 PM CST	Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians	Rio	Unscor ed
02/14/ 15	6:00 PM CST	Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians	Phoenix	Unscor ed
02/21/ 15	12:10 PM CST	Roma	Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians	Unscor ed
02/28/ 15	1:00 PM CST	Rio	Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians	Unscor ed
03/07/ 15	1:00 PM CST	Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians	Phoenix SC	Unscor ed
03/14/ 15	12:10 PM CDT	Roma	Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians	Unscor ed
03/21/ 15	1:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians	Rio	Unscor ed
03/28/ 15	1:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians	Phoenix SC	Unscor ed
04/04/ 15	12:10 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians	Roma	Unscor ed
04/18/ 15	4:30 PM CDT	TESC Premier White	Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians	Unscor ed
05/01/ 15	6:15 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians	Thunder FC	Unscor ed
05/07/ 15	6:00 PM CDT	Naperville Eagles, Titans	Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians	Unscor ed
05/17/ 15	1:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians	TESC Premier White	Unscor ed
05/23/ 15	11:15 AM PDT		Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians	Unscor ed
05/23/ 15	6:45 PM PDT		Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians	Unscor ed
05/24/ 15	10:00 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians		Unscor ed
06/06/ 15	3:00 PM CDT	Thunder Futbol Club	Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians	Unscor ed
06/07/ 15	1:00 PM CDT	BSC Raiders	Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians	Unscor ed
06/11/ 15	6:00 PM CDT	Raiders	Team Chicago Academy- Corinthians	Unscor ed